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The restaurant from Carbondale offers 87 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.4. What
Gostimir Dugoniji€ likes about Town:
Our family of 6 had a really fabulous dinner because we were lucky enough to have the private room. It was the
perfect place for the last night of our vacation. We come back every year and don't eat dinner until the last
evening of our trip at Tucci Benucch. It has become a family tradition. We love the breadsticks with delicious
olive ail, the wine prices are reasonable and there are Italian wines on the list. The f... read more. The premises
in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and
there is free WLAN. If the weather conditions are right, you can also be served outside. What Laurine Grimes
doesn't like about Town:
The waiter was friendly and professional, but had too many tables. The food was salty and had clearly been
sitting under a heat lamp for a while. He used to enjoy this place, but will probably not be back now. read more.
The comprehensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Town even more worthwhile, At the
bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The experience of
various sports events is also a big draw, when you are in this sports bar, Here, the barbecue is freshly grilled on
an open flame.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

Antipasti

BURRATA

Tacos
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO

Dessert

HOUSEMADE ICE CREAM SORBET

Starters

HOUSEMADE TRUFFLE FRIES

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Antoit

CRISPY PORK BELLY

Breakfast Menu

GRANOLA

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Modifiers

AGUA,

Specialty Drinks

PEACH

$6.0

$10.0

$9.0

$7.0

$5.0

$6.0

Pasta - Dinner

FRESH CAVATELLI

grains & Greens
FARRO KALE

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

()
fippetizers
YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO
DEVILED EGGS

Pasta

GRUYERE MAC CHEESE
CHEVRE AGNOLOTTI

[ ]
Main courses
SIDE SALAD
LASAGNE

Side dishes
ROASTED CORN SUCCOTASH
ENGLISH MUFFIN

Starters & Salads

WINGS
RISOTTO

Vegetables & Sides

CHARRED LOCAL ZUCCHINI
NUTS GRAINS

$12.0

$13.0

$10.0

$8.0
$12.0

$8.0
$2.5

$10.0

$7.0
$9.0
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large Salads & Plates from The Bakery

GNOCCHI SALAD $15.0 BREAKFAST MELT $7.0
COBB WITH TURKEY BREAST $15.0 OATMEAL CHIA PARFAIT $7.0

TOASTED BAGEL $2.5
Restaurant Calegory THE DONUT $3.0
ITALIAN ASSORTED PASTRIES $3.0
COCKTAIL
DESSERT w Plales

BURGER, GRASS FED WITH $14.0
Snacks WHITE CHEDDAR* '

COLORADO LAMB SIRLOIN* $24.0
BREADSTICKS

CHERRY BBQ BRAISED PORK $20.0
BRUSCHETTA SHOULDER :
BRUSSEL SPROUTS FETA $7.0 TROUT '
JARS ROAST ALASKAN HALIBUT $24.0

ROAST 1/2 NATURAL CHICKEN $18.0

(]
Sandwiches HARRIS RANCH FLATIRON $25.0

STEAK*
TURKEY COBB $11.0
CUBANO OF HAM PORK ‘f :
Chano O sizo  These types of dishes are
HAM BURRATA GRILLED CHEESE ~ $12.0 beinq served
BURGER, GRASS FED* $12.0 SOuP
LAMB REUBEN $12.0 STEAK
APPETIZER
Deserts PASTA
RHUBARB STRAWBERRY PORK CHOP
CRUMBLE 370
BREAD
A CHEESE COURSE $7.0 SALAD
ROASTED BANANA CHOCOLATE .
BREAD PUDDING '
BUTTERSCOTCH BUDINO $6.0 Salads
TEMPURA SQUASH
TOWNIE SUNDAE 7.0
¥ BLOSSOMS $10.0
ENGLISH PEA $10.0

FALAFEL
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RABBIT TACOS
FRESH CLAM CHOWDER

HEIRLOOM PORK CHEVRE
FRITTERS

ROASTED BONE MARROW
MISTA
SALAD

TANGLE OF ORGANIC LETTUCES
GREENS

BABY ICEBERG WEDGE

Dishes are prepared with
OLIVEN

PORK MEAT
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

HALIBUT
CEBOLLA
ONION
SAUSAGE
VEGETABLES
CHEESE
MEAT

$11.0
$12.0

$9.0

$12.0

$8.0

$10.0

KALE
ACEITUNAS

$8.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-22:00
Tuesday 07:00-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-22:00
Thursday 07:00-22:00
Friday 07:00-00:00
Saturday 08:00-00:00
Sunday 17:00-21:00
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