





https://menulist.menu
348 Main Street Carbondale, CO 81623, United States
(+1)9709636328,(+1)489709636328 - http://www.towncarbondale.com

The restaurant from Carbondale offers **87** different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$10.4. What <u>Gostimir Dugonjić</u> likes about Town:

Our family of 6 had a really fabulous dinner because we were lucky enough to have the private room. It was the perfect place for the last night of our vacation. We come back every year and don't eat dinner until the last evening of our trip at Tucci Benucch. It has become a family tradition. We love the breadsticks with delicious olive oil, the wine prices are reasonable and there are Italian wines on the list. The f... read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is free WLAN. If the weather conditions are right, you can also be served outside. What Laurine Grimes doesn't like about Town:

The waiter was friendly and professional, but had too many tables. The food was salty and had clearly been sitting under a heat lamp for a while. He used to enjoy this place, but will probably not be back now. read more. The comprehensive diversity of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to Town even more worthwhile, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The experience of various sports events is also a big draw, when you are in this **sports bar**, Here, the barbecue is freshly *grilled* on an open flame.

1				
		3	P	
	100.70			
	77			
	700		-	-

Non alcoholic drinks		Pasta - Dinner	
WATER		FRESH CAVATELLI	\$12.0
Antipasti		Grains & Greens	
BURRATA	\$6.0	FARRO KALE	\$13.0
Tacos		Condiments and Sauces	
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$10.0	SAUCE	
Dessert		Appetizers	
HOUSEMADE ICE CREAM SORBI	ĒΤ	YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO	\$10.0
		DEVILED EGGS	
Starters			
HOUSEMADE TRUFFLE FRIES	\$9.0	Pasta	
		GRUYERE MAC CHEESE	\$8.0
Pop Tarts		CHEVRE AGNOLOTTI	\$12.0
BLUEBERRY			
_		Main courses	
Antojitos		SIDE SALAD	
CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$7.0	LASAGNE	
Breakfast Menu		Side dishes	
GRANOLA	\$5.0	ROASTED CORN SUCCOTASH	\$8.0
		ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.5
Breakfast Combos			
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.0	Starters & Salads	
Modifiers		WINGS RISOTTO	\$10.0
AGUA,		RISOTTO	\$10.0
AGUA,		Vegetables & Sides	
Specialty Drinks		CHARRED LOCAL ZUCCHINI	\$7.0
PEACH		NUTS GRAINS	\$9.0



Large Salads & Plates		From The Bakery		
GNOCCHI SALAD	\$15.0	BREAKFAST MELT	\$7.0	
COBB WITH TURKEY BREAST	\$15.0	OATMEAL CHIA PARFAIT	\$7.0	
		TOASTED BAGEL	\$2.5	
Restaurant Category		THE DONUT	\$3.0	
ITALIAN		ASSORTED PASTRIES	\$3.0	
COCKTAIL				
DESSERT		Large Plates		
Snacks		BURGER, GRASS FED WITH WHITE CHEDDAR*	\$14.0	
BREADSTICKS		COLORADO LAMB SIRLOIN*	\$24.0	
BRUSCHETTA		CHERRY BBQ BRAISED PORK SHOULDER	\$20.0	
FIONA'S BREAD COURSE \$4.0		PAN ROASTED ROCKY MTN	\$22.0	
BRUSSEL SPROUTS FETA	\$7.0	TROUT		
JARS		ROAST ALASKAN HALIBUT	\$24.0	
0 1 1 1		ROAST 1/2 NATURAL CHICKEN	\$18.0	
Sandwiches		HARRIS RANCH FLATIRON STEAK*	\$25.0	
TURKEY COBB	\$11.0			
CUBANO OF HAM PORK SHOULDER	\$12.0	These types of dishes are		
HAM BURRATA GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.0	being served		
BURGER, GRASS FED*	\$12.0	SOUP		
LAMB REUBEN	\$12.0	STEAK		
		APPETIZER		
Deserts		PASTA		
RHUBARB STRAWBERRY CRUMBLE	\$7.0	PORK CHOP		
A CHEESE COURSE	\$7.0	BREAD SALAD		
ROASTED BANANA CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING	\$7.0	_		
BUTTERSCOTCH BUDINO	\$6.0	Salads		
TOWNIE SUNDAE	\$7.0	TEMPURA SQUASH BLOSSOMS	\$10.0	

ENGLISH PEA

\$10.0



\$8.0

RABBIT TACOS	\$11.0	KALE
FRESH CLAM CHOWDER	\$12.0	ACEITUNAS
HEIRLOOM PORK CHEVRE FRITTERS	\$9.0	
ROASTED BONE MARROW	\$12.0	
MISTA		
SALAD		
TANGLE OF ORGANIC LETTUCES GREENS	\$8.0	
BABY ICEBERG WEDGE	\$10.0	

Dishes are prepared with



OLIVEN
PORK MEAT

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

HALIBUT CEBOLLA

ONION

SAUSAGE

VEGETABLES

CHEESE

MEAT



Town

348 Main Street Carbondale, CO 81623, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-22:00 Tuesday 07:00-22:00 Wednesday 07:00-22:00 Thursday 07:00-22:00 Friday 07:00-00:00 Saturday 08:00-00:00 Sunday 17:00-21:00